ASSESSED VALUATIONS, 2003 TAXES, AND FEES

DRAINAGE DISTRICTS

District

Number Total Benefit Rate Benefit Tax**
1 $25,767,400 $15.95612 $411,154
2 2,030,572 .- .-
5 4,904,363 13.25351 65,000
6 5,424,637 .- .-
7 6,771,427 0.45412 3,075
13 2,677,744 1.86725 5,001

TOTAL $47,576,143 $484,230

STATE FOREST PATROL

Acres Rate Benefit Tax**

349,448 $0.05800 $184,556

**Assessments for service, not a property tax.

PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICTS

District Name

Coalfield
Enumclaw

Northshore Service Area

Shoreline

Vashon-Maury Island

TOTAL

Assessed Value

$905,982,148
1,778,927,170
9,136,190,810
6,168,985,222
1,652,182,270

$19,642,267,620

Levy Rate

$0.05309

0.45000

MISCELLANEOUS DISTRICTS

District Name

Air Pollution
County Airport
Metro

Cemetery No. 1
Issaquah Lib. CFA
Redmond Lib. CFA

TOTAL

Assessed Value
$224,994,598,210
1,652,182,270
224,994,598,210
1,652,182,270
4,557,389,339
8,572,089,937

Levy Rate

$0.05481
0.12791
0.06680

Tax

$479,978

740,024

$1,220,002

Tax

$90,135
579,432

570,047

$1,239,614



